
2017 Arizona State JOAD Outdoor Championships
Desert Sky Archers (17AZSTOJ)
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, From 29-04-2017 to 30-04-2017

Recurve - Junior Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m-1 70m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 012D JOHNSON Kade AZ 253/ 1 245/ 1 498 8 2

2 1- 012C BACHMAN Tyler AZ 214/ 2 162/ 2 376 3 0

3 1- 012A MOORE Phillip AZ 158/ 3 139/ 3 297 0 0

Recurve - Junior Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m-1 70m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 011C DEL PRINCIPE Isabella AZ 283/ 1 273/ 1 556 7 2

2 1- 010B RODRIGUEZ Eleanor AZ 255/ 2 240/ 3 495 5 0

3 1- 011A NUGENT Molly AZ 251/ 3 240/ 2 491 6 1

4 1- 011B MORGAN Raley AZ 223/ 4 228/ 4 451 4 1

Recurve - Cadet Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 60m-1 60m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 008B MIRICH Jackson AZ 294/ 1 275/ 1 569 8 1

2 1- 008A MUSSMAN Christopher AZ 238/ 3 236/ 2 474 1 0

3 1- 007A ASHBY Blake AZ 240/ 2 182/ 3 422 5 1

Recurve - Cadet Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 60m-1 60m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 007C SALVADOR Iris AZ 271/ 1 258/ 1 529 4 0

2 1- 009D WAPNIARSKI Zoey AZ 270/ 2 242/ 2 512 7 1

3 1- 009B SMITH Carolanne AZ 222/ 4 214/ 3 436 4 2

4 1- 009A MERRITT Ashlyn AZ 224/ 3 204/ 4 428 1 1

Recurve - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m-1 70m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 010A THIFFEAULT PICARD Georcy-Stephanie CAN 283/ 1 275/ 1 558 14 5

Recurve - Bowman Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 30m-1 30m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 003A NIELSEN Patrick AZ 299/ 1 288/ 1 587 7 3

Recurve - Bowman Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 30m-1 30m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 003B BURDEN Ava AZ 193/ 1 190/ 1 383 2 1

Recurve - Cub Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 005A HJERPE Waylon AZ 297/ 1 250/ 1 547 5 1

Recurve - Cub Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 006B JENSEN Whitney AZ 259/ 1 248/ 1 507 5 0

2 1- 005B GIBBS Phoebe AZ 187/ 2 168/ 2 355 1 0

3 1- 006A GRUJICIC Tamara AZ 167/ 3 157/ 3 324 3 0

Recurve - Yeoman Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20m-1 20m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 001C MITCHELL Max AZ 294/ 1 303/ 1 597 13 3
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Recurve - Yeoman Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20m-1 20m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 001B PARKER Rachel AZ 281/ 1 294/ 1 575 5 2

Recurve - Masters Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 60m-1 60m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 009C MCCURRY John AZ 265/ 1 238/ 1 503 6 1

Compound - Junior Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 013A LESATZ Vance AZ 322/ 1 318/ 1 640 21 4

2 1- 013B BENOIT William AZ 274/ 2 258/ 2 532 8 4

Compound - Junior Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 013C LORD Nicole AZ 273/ 1 252/ 1 525 5 1

Compound - Cadet Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 018C FRENCH Cooper AZ 336/ 1 330/ 1 666 29 6

2 1- 015A CORRIDORI Jeremy AZ 331/ 2 325/ 2 656 21 9

3 1- 014B YEE Spencer AZ 329/ 4 322/ 4 651 25 2

4 1- 017D STRADER Shawn AZ 330/ 3 316/ 5 646 18 9

5 1- 015C LEVARIO Travis AZ 322/ 5 323/ 3 645 21 11

6 1- 015B KERBY Sean AZ 295/ 8 290/ 6 585 14 4

7 1- 017C TERSEY Kolin AZ 295/ 9 288/ 7 583 12 3

8 1- 017B SORNOZA Zachary AZ 301/ 7 273/ 9 574 9 1

9 1- 014D MITCHELL Logan AZ 292/10 281/ 8 573 15 6

10 1- 017A NORTH Luke AZ 301/ 6 253/10 554 12 3

11 1- 018A BACHMAN Ryan AZ 268/11 226/13 494 3 2

12 1- 018B WALKER Alexander AZ 258/12 227/12 485 7 2

13 1- 014C MOZILO Christopher AZ 246/13 228/11 474 6 4

14 1- 014A BECKER Austin AZ 226/14 171/14 397 5 0

Compound - Cadet Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 021D WILCOX Claudia AZ 302/ 1 299/ 1 601 12 3

2 1- 019A KELLER Elisa AZ 289/ 4 291/ 2 580 9 0

3 1- 021A REED Grace AZ 297/ 3 275/ 3 572 13 3

4 1- 019C MCLEAN Autumn AZ 300/ 2 270/ 5 570 11 6

5 1- 020C MILLER Maya AZ 288/ 5 265/ 6 553 10 4

6 1- 021B SCHLIEF Madison AZ 275/ 6 273/ 4 548 8 4

7 1- 020A LIGUORI Allyson AZ 238/ 7 241/ 7 479 3 1

8 1- 019B HEIDT Natali AZ 224/ 8 228/ 8 452 2 1

9 1- 021C WALKER Noel AZ 213/ 9 174/ 9 387 3 3

10 1- 020B RANTA Lindsey AZ 153/10 121/10 274 1 1

Compound - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 020D KELLER West AZ 303/ 1 258/ 1 561 14 3

2 1- 019D CALDWELL Heather AZ 276/ 2 252/ 2 528 4 0
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Compound - Bowman Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 30m-1 30m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 027A STANFIELD Tyler AZ 320/ 2 327/ 1 647 25 9

2 1- 026A HENDRICKSON Stone AZ 338/ 1 300/ 2 638 24 10

3 1- 026D SCHEINERMAN Logan AZ 284/ 3 291/ 3 575 13 6

4 1- 025C YANEZ Eric AZ 233/ 4 253/ 4 486 6 1

5 1- 026B LICKFELDT Cole AZ 223/ 5 162/ 5 385 2 2

Compound - Bowman Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 30m-1 30m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 025B FELIX Kaylee AZ 299/ 1 284/ 2 583 11 6

2 1- 023A STEINESS Harleigh AZ 286/ 2 272/ 3 558 9 1

3 1- 024A KREIDLER Kaitlin AZ 260/ 4 286/ 1 546 1 1

4 1- 023B SMITH Shaylee AZ 278/ 3 248/ 4 526 9 3

5 1- 024B OSOLIN Angie AZ 241/ 5 203/ 5 444 0 0

6 1- 025A COY Megan AZ  37/ 6  35/ 6 72 0 0

Compound - Cub Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 30m-1 30m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 022C AMUNDSEN Kiel AZ 323/ 2 346/ 1 669 35 12

2 1- 022A ADKINS Preston AZ 329/ 1 321/ 2 650 27 7

3 1- 022D CLARK Gus AZ 297/ 3 304/ 3 601 11 1

4 1- 022B BORRELLI Kolbe AZ 291/ 4 286/ 4 577 14 6

Compound - Cub Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 30m-1 30m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 027B KOPP Tommie AZ 265/ 1 224/ 1 489 10 0

Compound - Yeoman Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20m-1 20m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 028A STANFIELD Hunter AZ 324/ 1 313/ 1 637 9 5

Barebow - Junior Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 60m-1 60m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 007B SMITH Randy AZ  56/ 1  45/ 1 101 0 0

Barebow - Cadet Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 006C JONES Jeannine AZ 166/ 1  95/ 1 261 1 0

Barebow - Bowman Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20m-1 20m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 002C GARCIA Abel AZ 299/ 1 289/ 1 588 7 0

2 1- 002B SHIROMA Jonathan AZ 293/ 2 282/ 2 575 4 0

3 1- 002D ASHBY Jordon AZ 252/ 3 254/ 3 506 4 0

Barebow - Cub Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 40m-1 40m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 004C HUEY Joseph AZ 109/ 1 169/ 1 278 0 0

Barebow - Cub Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 40m-1 40m-2 Total 10+X X
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Barebow - Cub Women Continue

Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 40m-1 40m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 004A ANDERSON Jacquelyn AZ 213/ 1 181/ 2 394 0 0

2 1- 004B SEVERNS Teagan AZ 162/ 2 205/ 1 367 2 0
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